
                                  Contest: MASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 04/27/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 10

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:58   66    973.46   9899.746 100.00  2800  6804
 2  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:58   87    994.62   9867.396  99.67  2691  6753
 3  Perkins, Daryl      EX     9:57   94   1000.00   9834.970  99.35  2583  6733
 4  Siler, Tom          EX     9:53   51    950.33   9524.517  96.21  2405  6437
 5  Jenks, John         EX     6:34   62   1000.00   9395.081  94.90  2278  6099
 6  Zyga, Leszek        EX     5:18   91    831.44   9237.903  93.31  2146  6138
 7  Broeski, Tom        EX     3:53    0    553.26   9109.441  92.02  2024  5601
 8  Beach, David        EX    10:00   79   1000.00   8873.952  89.64  1882  5960
 9  Lucke, Steve        EX     9:59   41    959.58   8733.496  88.22  1764  5956
10  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56   70    984.20   8725.564  88.14  1675  5642
11  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:00   62    989.55   8663.325  87.51  1575  5533
12  Lipscomb, William   EX     3:58   85    618.50   8621.008  87.08  1480  5515
13  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:55    0    911.64   8600.369  86.87  1390  5300
14  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   45    968.82   8488.310  85.74  1286  5478
15  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:48   92   1000.00   8467.142  85.53  1197  5679
16  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:00   82   1000.00   8362.665  84.47  1098  5075
17  Roberts, Reid       EX     6:49    0    631.07   8258.444  83.42  1001  5172
18  Reynolds, David     SP    10:00    0    911.82   7667.186  77.45   852  4531
19  Richmond, Don       EX    10:03   92   1000.00   7502.824  75.79   758  5076
20  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     2:05    0    190.94   7430.572  75.06   676  4420
21  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     9:54   20    922.76   7411.665  74.87   599  4324
22  Huffman,Neal        EX     0:00    0      0.00   7365.449  74.40   521  5052
23  Stahl, Gordy        EX     0:00    0      0.00   7330.603  74.05   444  4753
24  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     5:41    0    754.09   7189.374  72.62   363  4253
25  Strickland, Lenny   EX     7:00   69   1000.00   6913.674  69.84   279  3890
26  Dubich, Jack        SP     3:31    0    466.61   6681.180  67.49   202  3988
27  Brock,Reece         SP     0:00    0      0.00   5509.861  55.66   111  3199
28  Sheen,Kevin         EX     0:00    0      0.00   3170.557  32.03    32  1990



                                  Contest: MASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 04/27/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 10

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:58   66    973.46   9899.746 100.00  2500  6804
 2  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:58   87    994.62   9867.396  99.67  2392  6753
 3  Perkins, Daryl      EX     9:57   94   1000.00   9834.970  99.35  2285  6733
 4  Siler, Tom          EX     9:53   51    950.33   9524.517  96.21  2117  6437
 5  Jenks, John         EX     6:34   62   1000.00   9395.081  94.90  1993  6099
 6  Zyga, Leszek        EX     5:18   91    831.44   9237.903  93.31  1866  6138
 7  Broeski, Tom        EX     3:53    0    553.26   9109.441  92.02  1748  5601
 8  Beach, David        EX    10:00   79   1000.00   8873.952  89.64  1613  5960
 9  Lucke, Steve        EX     9:59   41    959.58   8733.496  88.22  1500  5956
10  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56   70    984.20   8725.564  88.14  1410  5642
11  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:00   62    989.55   8663.325  87.51  1313  5533
12  Lipscomb, William   EX     3:58   85    618.50   8621.008  87.08  1219  5515
13  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:55    0    911.64   8600.369  86.87  1129  5300
14  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   45    968.82   8488.310  85.74  1029  5478
15  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:48   92   1000.00   8467.142  85.53   941  5679
16  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:00   82   1000.00   8362.665  84.47   845  5075
17  Roberts, Reid       EX     6:49    0    631.07   8258.444  83.42   751  5172
18  Richmond, Don       EX    10:03   92   1000.00   7502.824  75.79   606  5076
19  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     2:05    0    190.94   7430.572  75.06   525  4420
20  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     9:54   20    922.76   7411.665  74.87   449  4324
21  Huffman,Neal        EX     0:00    0      0.00   7365.449  74.40   372  5052
22  Stahl, Gordy        EX     0:00    0      0.00   7330.603  74.05   296  4753
23  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     5:41    0    754.09   7189.374  72.62   218  4253
24  Strickland, Lenny   EX     7:00   69   1000.00   6913.674  69.84   140  3890
25  Sheen,Kevin         EX     0:00    0      0.00   3170.557  32.03    32  1990



                                  Contest: MASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 04/27/2013

                           Sportsman Standings as of Round # 10

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Reynolds, David     SP    10:00    0    911.82   7667.186 100.00   300  4531
 2  Dubich, Jack        SP     3:31    0    466.61   6681.180  87.14   174  3988
 3  Brock,Reece         SP     0:00    0      0.00   5509.861  71.86    72  3199


